
Annexure B3

S.No Name of Insolvency Professional (IP)  Registration Number of IP  Registered E-mail ID of IP  State Zone

1 Mr. Ketan Mukhija IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00089/2017-18/10853 ketanmukhija@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

2 Mr. Ranjeet Kumar Verma IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00301/2017-18/10859 ranjeet@ranjeetcs.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

3 Mr. Subodh Kumar Garg IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00885/2017-2018/11482 gargsubodhca@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

4 Mr. Sayed Mohammad Anwar Hasan IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000152/2017-18/11779 anwarcma@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

5 Ms. Aanchal Jain IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00807/2019-2020/12550 aanchaljain05@yahoo.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

6 Mr. Umesh Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01713/2019-2020/12659 umeshjain_753@rediff.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

7 Mr. Ankur Tayal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01790/2019-2020/12779 caankurtayal79@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

8 Mr. Sudhir Kapoor IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01793/2019-2020/12780 kapoor.casudhir@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

9 Mr. Vishal Kumar Pandey IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01885/2019-2020/12947 vishalkpandeyca@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

10 Mr. Ankit Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01954/2020-2021/13095 DRANKITCA@GMAIL.COM Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

11 Mr. Rajneesh Ghei IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01948/2020-2021/13131 rghei.ip@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

12 Mr. Pawan Lohia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02021/2020-2021/13160 pawanlohea@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

13 Mr. Ashwani Rastogi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02137/2020-2021/13357 ashwani.rastogi.ca@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

14 Mr. Punit Kumar Trivedi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01030/2020-2021/13390 punittrivedi@rediffmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

15 Mr. Rishi Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02014/2020-2021/13414 rishiagarwalca@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

16 Mr. Vishal Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02265/2020-2021/13481 ipvishalsharma2021@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

17 Mr. Anil Singh Patwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01096/2020-2021/13516 fcmaasp@gmail.com Uttarakhand Allahabad

18 Mr. Saurabh Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02352/2021-2022/13563 agarwalsaurabh19@outlook.com Uttarakhand Allahabad

19 Mr. Mahendra Nath IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02190/2021-2022/13569 mnathfca@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

20 Mr. Niraj Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02368/2021-2022/13586 njhaandco@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

21 Mr. Rakesh Sehgal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01194/2021-2022/13991 rakeshsehgal58@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

22 Mr. Anil Kumar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00399/2021-2022/14016 csanilsharma31@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

23 Mr. Ishendra Pandey IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02591/2021-2022/14019 ishendrapandey@yahoo.co.in Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

INSOLVENCY AND BANKRUPTCY BOARD OF INDIA

PANEL FOR JULY 1, 2022 TO DECEMBER 31, 2022 - FOR ALLAHABAD ZONE

Panel of IPs for appointment as,

- Interim Resolution Professional (IRP) in a Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) under section 16(4),

- Liquidator in a liquidation process under section 34(6),

- Resolution Professional (RP) in an individual insolvency resolution process under section 97(4) or 98(3), and

- Bankruptcy Trustee (BT) under section 125(4), 146(3) or 147(3)

of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016, by Adjudicating Authority located in the State of Uttar Pradesh and State of Uttarakhand 

This panel is prepared in accordance with "Insolvency Professionals to act as Interim Resolution Professionals, Liquidators, Resolution Professionals and

Bankruptcy Trustees (Recommendation) Guidelines, 2022"
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24 Mr. Arun Kumar Srivastava IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02630/2021-2022/14029 arunkumar.srivastava818@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

25 Mr. Kanahiya Lal Goyal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02667/2021-2022/14053 klgoyalca@yahoo.co.in Uttar Pradesh Allahabad
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26 Mr. Rajnish Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02653/2021-2022/14061 rajnishkumar@icai.org Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

27 Mr. Avneesh Srivastava IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01845/2019-2020/12869 caavneesh11@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

28 Mr. Rakesh Jindal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00375/2017-18/10632 ca.rakeshjindal@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

29 Mr. Amit Goel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01842/2019-2020/12950 ip.amitgoel@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

30 Mr. Sanju Kumar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00865/2019-2020/12798 krsanjusingh@yahoo.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

31 Mr. Manish Agarwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00223/2017-2018/10904 vrregisteredvaluer@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

32 Mr. Sarvesh Kashyap IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00127/2017-2018/10296 sarvesh_dam@yahoo.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

33 Mr. Nitesh Kumar Sinha IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00280/2017-18/10838 info@csnitesh.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad

34 Mr. Vekas Kumar Garg IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00738/2018-2019/12291 vikasgarg_k@outlook.com Uttar Pradesh Allahabad


